
Licensure Examination for TEACHERS SECONDARY - MAJOR IN AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA CITY HIGH SCHOOL-MAINSchool:

TETUAN, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:         8
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ABDILLA RIDZMAR SAMUDDIN1 1056022

ABDULLA HERMAN SAHIDUL2 1056184

ABDULMONAP JUHURA SALI3 1093167

ABDULMUTALIB RADZMA ANNAO4 1056131

ABDURAHIM NURHANA SAHADAIN5 1093146

ABDURAHMAN JOHNY ABDULAJID6 1056154

ABDURASID HUSSAM AJAN7 1092763

ABDUSALAM NADIA SAKILI8 1055511

ADDIN ALNADZRIE AYUB9 1092771

AHAMAD AKSA MUDDI10 1055591

AHMAD DALMATA JUBAIL11 1093153

AIZON POLDING CASIMIRO12 1092940

ALAWADDIN LESLIE MAE BAHULUK13 1092806

ALBANI ALDIMAR LAGAYAN14 1092771

ALINGAL GAY DANABELLE MARTINEZ15 1093187

ALIUMMAR SITTIRANA JULAIN16 1056126

AMAG SHERMINA UNTING17 1093334

AMALA ROSENDA USOP18 1093152

AMIL GURRATUL JAANI19 1092799

AMILASAN SULBIA NAMLI20 1093037

AMING ROTELLA TAMBIGA21 1056158

AMIRUL ALIFAIZAL ITUM22 1092776

ANGGAN RALPHSEDY JULKANAIN23 1092947

ANJAM ALAM IDDING24 1093141

ANUDDIN HAKIM DANDON25 1092758

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS SECONDARY - MAJOR IN AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA CITY HIGH SCHOOL-MAINSchool:

TETUAN, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:         9
Seat No. O.R. NO.

APTAJIL SHELDA ABDUL1 1056412

ARAMAIN SANTANINA MAULANA2 1056004

ARASAD MUSA MASILLAM3 1056134

ARIP ALDRIN ING4 1031937

ASAALI JUHURA KARAWAN5 1093330

ASARAL MIZZALENE ASAJI6 1092823

ASJAD MERHA ASANIL7 1056413

ASMAD MANUEL NURTANJI8 1093165

BADBARAN EMRAIDA LALING9 1056192

BAINUDDIN NURSIDA DASAD10 1093164

BAKAR JEDDA MUSIBBA11 1056323

BANGSIL AEMYLIZA CRAMPATANTA12 1056321

BASANON AINIE MAJALLI13 1092994

BERUNIO ROBERTO JR FONTIJON14 1056046

BINA PUTLIH ADZLINA KAMSA15 1056154

BISTE ALSENNIA OMAR16 1093005

BUDDAHIM MOHAMMAD GRIF ANTA17 1056152

BUHALE ROSEMARIE CASTRO18 1092987

BUNSAY ROSMIYA KIBAD19 1056322

CABALLERO MARY JEAN DE RAMA20 1089903

CABUNILAS RAMEL GATA21 1056054

CALIMPONG MARY MAY DAGODOG22 1092954

CALUCAG JENNIE-MAY MAGASAH23 1056191

CAMINO RODERICO ALEGRIA24 1056296

DACANAY FLORENDA BAUTISTA25 1056129

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS SECONDARY - MAJOR IN AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA CITY HIGH SCHOOL-MAINSchool:

TETUAN, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        10
Seat No. O.R. NO.

DAHIMULLA NELMA MAHABASSAL1 1092749

DAIS DORIS HAJI2 1092771

DANIEL LANGKA UDJAI3 1056408

DE LEON NAJER SAYANG4 1056203

DOONG AURELIA BALHON5 1092714

ENSONG CLEOPATRA KAIHONG6 1056158

ETINGSANDI BEVELYN AMILASSAN7 1092709

ETINGSANDI MELDA AMILASAN8 1056414

EVANGELISTA GRECELIA LIMBAG9 1056464

FULLON MARAVEL AIKO BULALACAO10 1092901

GABUTERO SHIELA OMICTIN11 1056128

GALLO GRACE ANN CLEMENTE12 1093238

GARBON INTAN AHMAD13 1056322

GEMINA CHARINE MANOLONG14 1056386

HABI MARCIAL SAHI15 1093310

HABI MARY ANN SAHI16 1564132

HABI MERILYN SAHI17 1093328

HADJI-AMIN JAPRIN LAKAY18 1056130

HADJULA SATRA SAHIBBAL19 1556329

HAILAYA ROWIN MAJALLANI20 1093038

HAJIM ALBEN MOHAMMAD21 1056362

HAMID AHMAD ABDURAHIM22 1056479

HAMSINAIN HADIJA JUMDAIN23 1056408

HAPAS MARDIYA PANJIALAM24 1093164

HARADJI EVELYN USMAN25 1093110

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS SECONDARY - MAJOR IN AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA CITY HIGH SCHOOL-MAINSchool:

TETUAN, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        11
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HASARUDDIN RAYAHAN ISNAIN1 1056176

HASHIM SITTI SHAHARA KNAIK2 1056176

HASSAN SATRA JALIL3 1056239

HASSAN TAHIRA JALIL4 1056239

IDJAH EMILYN ABDUHALIM5 1056156

IDRIS SHERRY-FE USMAN6 1056272

IGGO SULAIMAN GADDONG7 1093178

IRAJI KIRAM MARDAN8 1056322

ISHMAEL NURUN-NISA SALI9 1056411

ISKANDAL WARJANA MASIR10 1056413

ISMAIL SHERMIN BAHLAN11 1093158

ISNANG DARWINA KAHIL12 1056154

ITORRALDE ANALIZA ENRICOSO13 1092970

ITUM DORENG BUNGALASA14 1056126

JAHARUDDIN NUR-EMMA AYSAMI15 1056422

JAHING MANNAN HALPAS16 1056175

JALA IBRAHIM SUBAHANI17 1056242

JALADIL NUR-AISA BARA18 1056128

JALAH NAMLA JAMAL19 1092770

JALALUDDIN FAUZIA TANJI20 1056429

JALAS SITTI AIZA TARUNGAN21 1056236

JALILUL MEDZHAR TAGUED-ID22 1093093

JAMA ALMASHIN HANDI23 1093142

JAMAL PUTLIH-UGUN ABDURAHIM24 1093334

JAMIL AL-NADZ KNAIK25 1056176

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS SECONDARY - MAJOR IN AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA CITY HIGH SCHOOL-MAINSchool:

TETUAN, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        12
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JANAD SALNA SAHISA1 1056415

JASANI NURSIMA AMING2 1092987

JAWALI BABYLINA BILI3 1093157

JIMLAN MARILYN RAJIK4 1931674

JOE AL-JADEED UTTOH5 1055873

JOEL MALIAM JUMAADIL6 1055710

JULAILI MAIDA ABDU7 1056183

JUMLI NURHIDAYA SALI8 1056423

KADIL AYNUL ABBOHO9 1056132

KADIL ROSEMINA JULJANI10 1056243

KAILO NURAIN REGAN11 1056180

KAINNONG AL-KABIR SARIOL12 1927087

KAMSA DATU-NUR LADJARANI13 1056156

KUHUTAN ESTELA EBRAHIM14 1056133

LADJAMAIN DEPELSON DARDAIN15 1056324

LADJAMATLI AL-ASHRAFT JALAIDE16 1093068

LADJARANI KIMLIAN ABUNDONG17 1056175

LANGKI ROSALYN GAMPONG18 1056383

LIBROSA ELSIE FERRER19 1055681

MADDIUL MOHAMMAD ASLI ABSARANI20 1056155

MADJIUL SITTI IBNORAJA21 1056320

MAHAMUD LINDA HAMID22 1092828

MANINGGI BABYLEA ABDULPATTA23 1056179

MANUEL DARYL MEDINA24 1556724

MANULONG JOCELYN BAGARINAO25 1092955

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS SECONDARY - MAJOR IN AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA CITY HIGH SCHOOL-MAINSchool:

TETUAN, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        13
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MANZANILLO JOE CARLO SAAVEDRA1 1093268

MAQUINANO CARMINA SALIH2 1055614

MASCUAL LANI LABAO3 1092901

MASIHUL NORMA AMILHUSSIN4 1056155

MOHAMMAD FAUJIA KADIL5 1056133

MURAH JAINAB INGKAGAN6 1092708

MURPHY JIYANA HAMRAJI7 1056442

MUSAMMAD FEDRIE ASNON8 1056129

MUSTAPHA MELDA AJUJA9 1092828

NASSAIL ABDELNASSER ASSIMUDDIN10 1092802

NGALLIH MYRNALYN ABIAL11 1031953

NINTING RONALYN ARAK12 1092824

NOOH DARWINA DAYAN13 1056134

NUKA ARALUDDIN ABDUSALAM14 1056420

NURSALI RAIMA GAMPONG15 1056108

OMBRA SITTI HAINA TANJILUL16 1092771

OVALO ROSALLY LAYAM17 1093009

PIRAYBIN AILYN KAMANI18 1092994

PUTIH RAHINA ABDULLA19 1093161

QUIRANTE MARIA LUZ DOONG20 1055732

RASID SABRA ADAN21 1093165

REBALDE ANTONIO CASIPONG22 1056155

RELLETA RIZA LYN HANDOMON23 1093128

RUSIANA NADIA SURTIDA24 1093012

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS SECONDARY - MAJOR IN AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA CITY HIGH SCHOOL-MAINSchool:

TETUAN, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        14
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SABAL AHMAD JAINARAN1 1056407

SABARANI MUKTADIL AKIRAN2 1056412

SABARANI NORALYN HADJAIL3 1056165

SABARANI NUR-JELYN AKIRAN4 1056461

SABURANI ALVIN MACNI5 1056320

SAIFUDDIN AL-MUSANIF KAYTING6 1092771

SAIYARI ADZHAL MURIH7 1560788

SALAHUDDIN SUKARNO ABBAS8 1056369

SALASAIN SALAMATUL SALAD9 1056131

SALIH NURUL-IN PUTALAN10 1055680

SALIHUN HAJURA USMAN11 1093162

SALIM SHERMA JAILANI12 1055966

SAMINDIH TINDANG ALBI13 1056157

SAMMANI CATHERINE SAHID14 1056180

SAPPARI MARSIRIAM ALLAH15 1093167

SAPPARI ROZAIDA PARILLA16 1056255

SARAIE BANJAL HAMDAN17 1927666

SAUPI NURHAIDA SANING18 1927050

SELDORA ANDREA MIKAELI LABARTINOS19 1076176

SINGLIAN JULYAKI JUMDANI20 1093218

SIPIN MASANGLING PESINGAN21 1561394

SOBLECHERO ELSHEL AMISTAS22 1092769

SOJOR JUANCHO SARGA23 1092922

TAHIL THELMA HALMIN24 1056171

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS SECONDARY - MAJOR IN AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA CITY HIGH SCHOOL-MAINSchool:

TETUAN, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        15
Seat No. O.R. NO.

TANI NIDZMA BANDAHALAH1 1093334

TANJARI ARNALYN JAUHARANI2 1056050

TAPEENG HAISAL BALILING3 1092735

TAULANI NURALYN PAWAKI4 1092955

TEO GERALD HADJULA5 1092709

TEO REYNOLD ISNANI6 1056174

TUBOG KRISTOFFER TRENCIO7 1092969

TUTTUH BETSAIDA AJIBUN8 1093178

UJING JULKIPLI GADDONG9 1093165

ULAMA AMNALYN MOHAMMAD10 1055558

UMALLA ANALYN SALI11 1056154

USMAN HERMAN SALAPUDDIN12 1056174

USMAN SHEERNENA SABANDAL13 1928196

UTAM DENDAVIE MATARUL14 1055598

UTOH OMAR BALLAH ASSIH15 1056130

UTOH-AMBOH UTOH-ALSAD BULOK16 1093335

UTUH HILDA HAWARI17 1092890

VARIAS FATIMAY QUE18 1093334

VILLANUEVA AILYN AGINGA19 1092709

VIRAY GAMALIEL PALUMAR20 1055920

WAHID ARMAN ABDULKALAM21 1055698

WAHID BABY-AYESHA ADIL22 1055698

YLANAN ANNALIZA SABARANI23 1056407

YLANAN FLORDELIZA SABARANI24 1092707

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 


